Annahid #609

Haarfarbe:
Augenfarbe:
KdrpergrolRe:
KonfektionsgroRRe:
Schuhgrof3e:
Male:

Wohnort:
Geburtsjahr:

Studium/Ausbildung:

Aktueller Job:
Talent:
Instagram:

schwarz
braun

172 cm

38

40

90-74-95 cm
Aachen (Nordrhein-Westfalen)
1988
Kosmetikerin
Social Media
Fitness, Yoga
500 Follower
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